
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Afdeling 2A 12-12-2025 12-12-2025

243 Atlantis Ieper 1 21 292 Joyken 2

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 174 1

182 0

189 1545

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 192 1

176 1

158 0526

34761 Kris Spruytte 176 1

227 1

170 0573

30568 Stefaan Lejeune 151 0

158 0

192 1501

7664 Patrick Van Zele 183 0

176 0

159 0518

876

4

919

4

868

0

2663
7

4

33159 Jeroen Polspoel 167 0

197 1

171 0535

9429 Benny Coornaert 146 0

133 0

168 1447

28860 Tom Dobbelaere 165 0

128 0

170 1463

31744 Jordan Hoornaert 161 1

182 1

183 0526

30608 Brecht Vandecaveye 186 1

185 1

179 1550

825

0

825

0

871

4

2521
8

019 12


